HOTEL - MILES
SINCE 1877

ENTREES

AVAILABLE 6PM-8:30PM
PHONE: 07 46271152
DINE IN ONLY

BISTRO MENU

MEMBERS  NON MEMBERS

GARLIC BREAD (V)

GARLIC BREAD - Bacon, Cheese

COB LOAF - Bacon, Cheese, Leek
BRUSCHETTA
Tomato,Onion,Olive,Fetta & Balsamic Glaze
TOASTED TURKISH BREAD (3) DIPS
CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS (4)
PANKO CRUMBED SQUID with AIOLI
ARANCINI -4 cheese

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHIPS & GRAVY
BOWL SWEET POTATO FRIES

BOWL CHIPS

SMALL PLATES

$10
$13
$20
$14

$14
$15
$16
$14
$18
$11

$9

HALF SIZE PORTIONS FOR THE NOT SO HUNGRY
MEMBERS ~ NON MEMBERS

150 G RIB FILLET

SAUSAGES, MASH & PEAS
BOLOGNESE

Braised beef with tomatoes,garlic & herbs
House made Napoli sauce & Paremesan
CARBONARA

Bacon,Egg,Butter,Garlic,

Parmesan (no cream)

BUDGET SPECIALS

ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE DAILY SPECIALS

*TRADITIONAL ROAST LUNCH EVERY SUNDAY*

$32
$22
$20

$20

TAKEAWAY CONTAINERS ~ $1ea

DELIVERIES AVAILABLE

COURTESY BUS AVAILABLE

A TASTE OF THE BEST IN THE WEST

$11
$14
$22
$16

$16
$17
$18
$16
$20
$12
$10

$35
$25
$22

$22

BRANDING BLOCK

ADD YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES & TOPPERS
ALL STEAKS ARE CHARBRAY MARBLE SCORE 2 +
MEMBERS  NON MEMBERS

350G RUMP $34 $37
300G SIRLOIN $36 $40
300G RIB FILLET $44 $49
200 G FILLET MIGNON $40 $45

IRON MAINS

ADD YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES & SAUCE
MEMBERS ~ NON MEMBERS

CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED $27 $30
Plain Chicken Breast (GF)

CHICKEN PICCATA $32 $36
Chicken Pan Seared with Lemon and

Butter Caper Sauce

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $31 $34

Crumbed chicken breast with

Napoli sauce, ham and cheese

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM

SCALLOPINI $32 $35
Panfried Chicken with Mushroom

& White Wine Sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL $24 $27
Panco Crumbed chicken breast

BEEF SCHNITZEL $24 $27
Panco Crumbed beef

PORK CUTLETS $32 $36
Panko Crumb with Apple Chutney

LAMB CHOPS $32 $36
With Mint Sauce

GUINESS PIE COB LOAF $25 $28
Slow Cooked Beef in House Gravy

TEMPURA CORAL TROUT $34 $38
Lemon & Tartare

GRILLED SALMON (GF) $34 $38
Lemon,caper & parsley butter

PANKO CRUMBED SQUID $25 $28

with Aoli sauce

SIDES & SAUCES

GRAVY, MUSHROOM, DIANE, PEPPER
HOLLANDAISE,GARLIC SAUCE, RED WINE

STEAK HOUSE CHIPS
MIXED SALAD-with Dressing
POTATO MASH

STEAMED VEG



PASTA - RISOTTO - GNOCCHI

CHOOSE YOUR TYPE OF PASTA AND YOUR TOPPING

MEMBERS NON MEMBERS

CREAMY CHICKEN & TOMATO
Chicken,Spinach,Sun-dried Tomato
Pesto,Cream,Parmesan

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM

Panfried Chicken with Mushroom

and White Wine Sauce

FETTA CHICKEN

Chicken,Mushrooms,Peas and Fetta

SMOKED SALMON

Smoked Salmon,Tomato,Asparagus and Saffron

$26

$22

$25

$27

CARBONARA $24
Bacon,Egg,Butter,Garlic,

Parmesan (no cream)

PRIMAVERA (V) $24

Sauteed Broccoli,Sun-dried Tomato
Pesto,Zucchini,Olives,Butter,Garlic and Parmesan

BOLOGNESE $24
Braised beef with tomatoes,garlic & herbs

House made Napoli sauce & Parmesan

GAMBERI $26

Chorizio and Prawns in a Saffron Tomato sauce
ZUCCAE SPINACI
Roasted Pumpkin,spinach,garlic

$24

lemon and dill cream

SALADS

$29

$25

$28

$30

$27

$27

$27

$29

$27

MEMBERS  NON MEMBERS

THAI BEEF SALD $20

Crispy Noodles,Beef,Peanuts

Julienne Veg, Zesty Thai Dressing

GREEK SALAD (V) (GF) $19

Tomato,Cucumber,Onion,Olive

Fetta,Lemon and Oregano Dressing

CEASAR SALAD (V) $19

Lettuce,Bacon,Croutons,Parmesan

Poached Egg, Anchovies & Ceasar Dressing

ADD CHICKEN OR BEEF $7
Q HOTEL SIGNATURE DISH

300G SCOTCH FILLET MED/RARE $36

SLICED ON A SHARE PLATTER
FOR 2-4 PEOPLE
Cooked on the flat grill sprinkled with
sea salt, served with toasted turkish bread
and horseradish cream
DELICIOUS!!!

$23

$21

$21

$8

$40

TOPPERS ONLY AVAILABLE WITH MAIN MEALS
MEAT LOVER -Ham,Bacon,Sausage,Cheese $8
ONION RINGS (5) $6
HAWAIIAN- Ham, Pineapple,Cheese $6
BROCCOLI & HOLLANDAISE (V) $6
FRIED EGG (2)(GF) $5
BACON RASHERS (1)(GF) $5
GARLIC PRAWNS (5) $12

SIDES ONLY AVAILABLE WITH MAIN MEALS
STEAK HOUSE CHIPS $5
POTATO MASH $5
STEAMED VEG $4
GRILLED ZUCCHINI $4
MAC & CHEESE $4
COLESLAW $4
GREEK SALAD $6
MIXED SALAD-with Dressing $4
TOMATO BBQ
WORCESTERSHIRE PESTO
SWEET CHILLI HORSERADISH
SEEDED MUSTARD PERI PERI MAYO
AlOLI MAYO
TARTARE

LITTLE IRONS under 12's

LITTLE IRONS MEAL COMES WITH A BOWL OF ICE CREAM

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6) $12
LINGUINI BOLOGNESE $12
SAUSAGES, MASH & GRAVY $12
HAWAIIAN PIZZA $ CHIPS $12
FISH & CHIPS $12
MAC & CHEESE $12
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS $12

STICKY DATE PUDDING $14
with Butterscotch Sauce and Ice Cream

GLUTEN FREE BROWNIES $14
With Ice Cream

TIRAMISU $14
With Ice Cream

BOWL OF ICE CREAM $10

Chocolate,Strawberry,Caramel Topping



