

AVAILABLE 6PM-8:30PM PHONE: 07 46271152 DINE IN ONLY

#### **BISTRO MENU**

## ENTREES

	MEMBERS	NON MEMBERS
GARLIC BREAD (V)	\$10	\$11
GARLIC BREAD - Bacon, Cheese	\$13	\$14
COB LOAF - Bacon, Cheese, Leek	\$20	\$22
BRUSCHETTA	\$14	\$16
Tomato,Onion,Olive,Fetta & Balsamic Glaze		
TOASTED TURKISH BREAD (3) DIPS	\$14	\$16
CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS (4)	\$15	\$17
PANKO CRUMBED SQUID with AIOLI	\$16	\$18
ARANCINI - 4 cheese	\$14	\$16
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHIPS & GRAVY	\$18	\$20
BOWL SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$11	\$12
BOWL CHIPS	\$9	\$10

#### **SMALL PLATES**

#### HALF SIZE PORTIONS FOR THE NOT SO HUNGRY

	MEMBERS	NON MEMBERS
150 G RIB FILLET	\$32	\$35
SAUSAGES, MASH & PEAS	\$22	\$25
BOLOGNESE	\$20	\$22
Braised beef with tomatoes, garlic & herbs		
House made Napoli sauce & Paremesan		
CARBONARA	\$20	\$22
Bacon, Egg, Butter, Garlic,		
Parmesan (no cream)		

#### **BUDGET SPECIALS**

# ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE DAILY SPECIALS

\*TRADITIONAL ROAST LUNCH EVERY SUNDAY\*

TAKEAWAY CONTAINERS ~ \$1ea
DELIVERIES AVAILABLE

COURTESY BUS AVAILABLE

A TASTE OF THE BEST IN THE WEST

#### **BRANDING BLOCK**

## ADD YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES & TOPPERS ALL STEAKS ARE CHARBRAY MARBLE SCORE 2 +

350G RUMP	мемвеrs \$34	NON MEMBERS \$37
300G SIRLOIN	\$36	\$40
300G RIB FILLET	\$44	\$49
200 G FILLET MIGNON	\$40	\$45

#### **IRON MAINS**

#### ADD YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES & SAUCE

	MEMBERS	NON MEMBERS
CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED	\$27	\$30
Plain Chicken Breast (GF)		
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$32	\$36
Chicken Pan Seared with Lemon and		
Butter Caper Sauce		
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$31	\$34
Crumbed chicken breast with		
Napoli sauce, ham and cheese		
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM		
SCALLOPINI	\$32	\$35
Panfried Chicken with Mushroom		
& White Wine Sauce		
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$24	\$27
Panco Crumbed chicken breast		
BEEF SCHNITZEL	\$24	\$27
Panco Crumbed beef		
PORK CUTLETS	\$32	\$36
Panko Crumb with Apple Chutney		
LAMB CHOPS	\$32	\$36
With Mint Sauce		
GUINESS PIE COB LOAF	\$25	\$28
Slow Cooked Beef in House Gravy		
TEMPURA CORAL TROUT	\$34	\$38
Lemon & Tartare		
GRILLED SALMON (GF)	\$34	\$38
Lemon,caper & parsley butter		
PANKO CRUMBED SQUID	\$25	\$28
with Aoli sauce		

#### SIDES & SAUCES

GRAVY, MUSHROOM, DIANE, PEPPER HOLLANDAISE, GARLIC SAUCE, RED WINE

STEAK HOUSE CHIPS
MIXED SALAD-with Dressing
POTATO MASH
STEAMED VEG

## PASTA - RISOTTO - GNOCCHI

#### CHOOSE YOUR TYPE OF PASTA AND YOUR TOPPING

	MEMBERS	NON MEMBERS
CREAMY CHICKEN & TOMATO	\$26	\$29
Chicken, Spinach, Sun-dried Tomato		
Pesto,Cream,Parmesan		
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM	\$22	\$25
Panfried Chicken with Mushroom		
and White Wine Sauce		
FETTA CHICKEN	\$25	\$28
Chicken, Mushrooms, Peas and Fetta		
SMOKED SALMON	\$27	\$30
Smoked Salmon,Tomato,Asparagus and Sat	fron	
CARBONARA	\$24	\$27
Bacon,Egg,Butter,Garlic,		
Parmesan (no cream)		
PRIMAVERA (V)	\$24	\$27
Sauteed Broccoli,Sun-dried Tomato		
Pesto,Zucchini,Olives,Butter,Garlic and Par	mesan	
BOLOGNESE	\$24	\$27
Braised beef with tomatoes, garlic & herbs		
House made Napoli sauce & Parmesan		
GAMBERI	\$26	\$29
Chorizio and Prawns in a Saffron Tomato sau	ıce	
ZUCCA E SPINACI	\$24	\$27
Roasted Pumpkin, spinach, garlic		
lemon and dill cream		

## **SALADS**

	MEMBERS	NON MEMBERS
THAI BEEF SALD	\$20	\$23
Crispy Noodles,Beef,Peanuts		
Julienne Veg, Zesty Thai Dressing		
GREEK SALAD (V) (GF)	\$19	\$21
Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Olive		
Fetta,Lemon and Oregano Dressing		
CEASAR SALAD (V)	\$19	\$21
Lettuce,Bacon,Croutons,Parmesan		
Poached Egg, Anchovies & Ceasar Dressing		
ADD CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$7	\$8

## **Q HOTEL SIGNATURE DISH**

300G SCOTCH FILLET MED/RARE	\$36	\$40
SLICED ON A SHARE PLATTER		
FOR 2-4 PEOPLE		
Cooked on the flat grill sprinkled with		
sea salt, served with toasted turkish bread		
and horseradish cream		
DELICIOUSIU		

#### **TOPPERS**

#### TOPPERS ONLY AVAILABLE WITH MAIN MEALS

MEAT LOVER -Ham,Bacon,Sausage,Cheese	\$8
ONION RINGS (5)	\$6
HAWAIIAN- Ham, Pineapple, Cheese	\$6
BROCCOLI & HOLLANDAISE (V)	\$6
FRIED EGG (2)(GF)	\$5
BACON RASHERS (1)(GF)	\$5
GARLIC PRAWNS (5)	\$12

## **EXTRA SIDES**

SIDES ONLY AVAILABLE WITH MAIN MEALS		
STEAK HOUSE CHIPS	\$5	
POTATO MASH	\$5	
STEAMED VEG	\$4	
GRILLED ZUCCHINI	\$4	
MAC & CHEESE	\$4	
COLESLAW	\$4	
GREEK SALAD	\$6	
MIXED SALAD-with Dressing	\$4	

## **FREE SAUCES**

TOMATO	BBQ
WORCESTERSHIRE	PESTO
SWEET CHILLI	HORSERADISH
SEEDED MUSTARD	PERI PERI MAYO
AIOLI	MAYO
TARTARE	

#### LITTLE IRONS under 12's

#### LITTLE IRONS MEAL COMES WITH A BOWL OF ICE CREAM

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)	\$12
LINGUINI BOLOGNESE	\$12
SAUSAGES, MASH & GRAVY	\$12
HAWAIIAN PIZZA \$ CHIPS	\$12
FISH & CHIPS	\$12
MAC & CHEESE	\$12
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS	\$12

## **DESSERTS**

STICKY DATE PUDDING	\$14
with Butterscotch Sauce and Ice Cre	
GLUTEN FREE BROWNIES	\$14
With Ice Cream	<b>04.4</b>
TIRAMISU  With Ice Cream	\$14
BOWL OF ICE CREAM	\$10
Chocolate.Strawberry.Caramel Topp	7